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PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 
Chair Person Principal Dr. Heena Rachh principal.abudhabi@globalindianschool.org 

Vice Chair 
Person 

Parent Mr. Pandian 
Durairaj 

engdpandian@gmail.com 

Secretary Vice Principal Mr. Ravi Mukkara vp.abudhabi@globalindianschool.org 

Jt. Secretary Primary Head Ms. Shabista 
Surve 

primary.coordinator@globalindianschool.org 

Parent Mr. Azeem Surve azeemsurve@gmail.com 

                                                              
    
 

                                                     PARENT MEMBERS 

 
Sl. No. Parent Name Email id Contact 

1 Alleena Krishnakumar nimeeshnk51@gmail.com  050114983 

2 Tabassum Vilayeth Ali irfan6163@gmail.com  0566414485 

3 Shila Moni shila_moni@hotmail.com  0563216602 

4 Kripa Prasad kripa.prasad@outlook.com  555924639 

5 Varsha Babu E varshashibugt@gmail.com   0554077354 

6 Soumya Ajay soumya.156@gmail.com  563385433 

7 Meenakshi 
Balasubramanyam 

Maths.meena@gmail.com  0553026155 

8 Rashmi Tushar Sapdhare rashmisapdhare@yahoo.in  0544740724 

9 Jim Augustine jimaugustine1975@gamil.c
om  

0505208246 

10 Tony John tonyjacobjohn@yahoo.com  0506829085 

11 Smita Thukrul smita.thukrul@gmail.com 0507920271 

12 Shaji Verghese shajiv21@gmail.com 0503255459 
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                                                          TEACHER MEMBERS 

 
 

S. 
No 

Teacher Name  Email-id Contact  

1 Suchita Crastha suchitha.crasta@globalindianschool.org 971 544696915 

2 Devi Raghavan devi.anil@globalindianschool.org 971 506990214 

3 Sabhiha Munir sabiha.s@globalindianschool.org 971 566605865 

4 Afzeen Shezad afzeen.shezad@globalindianschool.org 971 567529594 

5 Saba  Bilal saba.bilal@globalindianschool.org 971 501237548 

6 Datchayany  
Soundararajan 

datchayany.s@globalindianschool.org 971547301157 

7 Shemeela Shanavas shemeela.shanavas@globalindianschool.org 971 559228124 

8 Shyma Rajeev shyma.rajeev@globalindianschool.org 971 502632428 

9 Priya Sajith priya.sjt@globalindianschool.org 971551347292 

10 Tina Collins tina.collins@globalindianschool.org 971524738501 

11 Saba Bilal waba.bilal@globalindianschool.org 971501237548 

12 Wajeeha Zaib wajeeha.zaib@globalindianschool.org 9715254614144 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 




